i
 بسم الله الرحمن الرحیم
Investigation of wax precipitation in
RAWAT new pipeline
   التحقیق في ترسیب الشمع في خط أنابیب الراوات الجدید
A Research Submitted to College petroleum & Mining Engineering
in partial fulfillment of Requirements for the Degree of B. SC in
petroleum Engineering

1 52 512
4.1.2 Flows
Branches No. of Pipes No. of Sections
alrawat 52 512
4.2 Layout
1 - 1 alrawat PIPE_1  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 0 m 387 m PIPELINE
1 - 2 alrawat PIPE_2  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 174.553 m 389 m PIPELINE
1 - 3 alrawat PIPE_3  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 349.109 m 390 m PIPELINE
1 - 4 alrawat PIPE-4  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 523.662 m 386 m PIPELINE
1 - 5 alrawat PIPE-5  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 698.215 m 389 m PIPELINE
1 - 6 alrawat PIPE-6  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 872.767 m 386 m PIPELINE
34
1 - 7 alrawat PIPE-7  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 1047.323 m 383 m PIPELINE
1 - 8 alrawat PIPE-8  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 1221.876 m 383 m PIPELINE
1 - 9 alrawat PIPE-9  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 1396.429 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 10 alrawat PIPE-10  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 1570.985 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 11 alrawat PIPE-11  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 1745.538 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 12 alrawat PIPE-12  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 1920.091 m 386 m PIPELINE
1 - 13 alrawat PIPE-13  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 2094.644 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 14 alrawat PIPE-14  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 2269.199 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 15 alrawat PIPE-15  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 2443.752 m 386 m PIPELINE
1 - 16 alrawat PIPE-16  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 2618.305 m 384 m PIPELINE
1 - 17 alrawat PIPE-17  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 2792.861 m 384 m PIPELINE
1 - 18 alrawat PIPE-18  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 2967.414 m 387 m PIPELINE
1 - 19 alrawat PIPE-19  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 3141.967 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 20 alrawat PIPE-20  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 3316.523 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 21 alrawat PIPE-21  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 3491.076 m 382 m PIPELINE
1 - 22 alrawat PIPE-22  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 3665.628 m 382 m PIPELINE
1 - 23 alrawat PIPE-23  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 3840.181 m 382 m PIPELINE
1 - 24 alrawat PIPE-24  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 4014.737 m 382 m PIPELINE
1 - 25 alrawat PIPE-25  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 4189.29 m 382 m PIPELINE
1 - 26 alrawat PIPE-26  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 4363.843 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 27 alrawat PIPE-27  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 4538.399 m 384 m PIPELINE
1 - 28 alrawat PIPE-28  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 4712.952 m 384 m PIPELINE
1 - 29 alrawat PIPE-29  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 4887.505 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 30 alrawat PIPE-30  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 5062.057 m 386 m PIPELINE
1 - 31 alrawat PIPE-31  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 5236.613 m 384 m PIPELINE
1 - 32 alrawat PIPE-32  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 5411.166 m 384 m PIPELINE
1 - 33 alrawat PIPE-33  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 5585.719 m 386 m PIPELINE
1 - 34 alrawat PIPE-34  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 5760.275 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 35 alrawat PIPE-35  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 5934.828 m 386 m PIPELINE
1 - 36 alrawat PIPE-36  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 6109.381 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 37 alrawat PIPE-37  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 6283.934 m 388 m PIPELINE
1 - 38 alrawat PIPE-38  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 6458.489 m 390 m PIPELINE
1 - 39 alrawat PIPE-39  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 6633.042 m 389 m PIPELINE
1 - 40 alrawat PIPE-40  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 6807.595 m 387 m PIPELINE
1 - 41 alrawat PIPE-41  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 6982.151 m 389 m PIPELINE
1 - 42 alrawat PIPE-42  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 7156.704 m 387 m PIPELINE
1 - 43 alrawat PIPE-43  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 7331.257 m 386 m PIPELINE
1 - 44 alrawat PIPE-44  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 7505.81 m 389 m PIPELINE
1 - 45 alrawat PIPE-45  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 7680.366 m 388 m PIPELINE
35
1 - 46 alrawat PIPE-46  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 7854.919 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 47 alrawat PIPE-47  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 8029.471 m 390 m PIPELINE
1 - 48 alrawat PIPE-48  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 8204.027 m 386 m PIPELINE
1 - 49 alrawat PIPE-49  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 8378.58 m 385 m PIPELINE
1 - 50 alrawat PIPE-50  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 8553.133 m 386 m PIPELINE
1 - 51 alrawat PIPE-51  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 8727.686 m 386 m PIPELINE
1 - 52 alrawat PIPE-52  12.09 in 2.54E-05 m 8902.242 m 387 m PIPELINE
5. Insulation and Walls
5. 1 Material
Label Density Conductivity Heat Capacity
STEEL  7850 kg/m3 50 W/m-K 485 J/kg-C